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STATEMENT No. 15
®O & JaRor &1 FRT
Detailed Statement of Debt

0T BT &ART 1/4/2016

BT AT

Description of Debt Balance on

1/4/2016

g8 & IRE
1 .
Additions
during
2016-17

¥ & RN
IRCES]
Discharges
during
2016-17

31/3/2017 &1
Ay

Balance on
31/3/2017

6004

01

02

03

qrdSife For
Public Debt

Ps WROR A FT TG A
Loans and Advances from the
Central Government

R T FoT

Non-Plan Loans

HARAT & IR BT YR 332639.00

101

102

SIS /Total-01

TR B forg For
Loans to Cover Gap in
Resources

3rey Fad aqforal & i 2997746.51

Share of Small saving
Collection

0.00

169553.00

(B wral #)

(Rupees in lakhs)

0.00

165462.15

332639.00

3001837.36

3330385.51

169553.00

165462.15

3334476.36

I A &F P AT Jrotait
o fore o
Loans for State/U.T. Plan Schemes

101

800

ST /Total-02

UpFRT R0
Block Loans
I kU7
Other Loans

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BT AN AroTal & forg Feor
Loans for Central Plan Scheme

800

ST /Total-03

3 kU
Other Loans

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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favor d=m 15
STATEMENT No. 15

FT P AR BT =RT
Detailed Statement of Debt

FOT BT AIRT 1/4/2016 99 & RM @ & IRE 31/3/2017 @1
31 I g Pt W
Description of Debt Balance on Additions Discharges  Balance on
1/4/2016 during during 31/3/2017
2016-17 2016-17
(T ot §)
(Rupees in lakhs)
04 BaId YA AT oAl
% forg o
Loans for Centrally Sponsored
Plan Schemes
413 3= wEHR Al @l 1.30 0.00 0.00 1.30
HEHNI FErdT
Co-operative Assistance
to other Co-operatives
Sire/ Total-04 1.30 0.00 0.00 1.30
SIS /Total-6004 3330386.81 169553.00 165462.15 3334477.66
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